
Class. Società Sq Penalità
Eff.

Penalità
singole Prove

Peso
Totale

Scar

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

Lonatesi (Colmic)

Sommesi (Hydra)

Dany Club (Hydra)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Dany Club (Hydra)

Dany Club (Hydra)

Lonatesi (Colmic)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(C)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(B)

38,0

44,0

48,5

51,0

53,5

55,5

58,0

60,0

10,0- 12,0-  6,0- 11,0-  5,0-  6,0

7,0-  7,0-  8,0- 11,0- 11,0- 11,0

11,0- 12,0- 13,0-  8,0-  7,0- 10,5

11,0-  9,0- 11,0-  8,0- 12,0- 13,0

8,0- 15,0-  9,5- 14,0- 13,0-  9,0

11,0- 12,5- 16,0-  9,0- 10,0- 13,0

16,0- 11,0- 13,0-  9,0- 12,0- 13,0

11,0- 10,0- 11,0- 14,0- 14,0- 16,0

99.830

66.830

81.536

73.830

71.693

68.776

50.695

54.771

12,0

11,0

13,0

13,0

15,0

16,0

16,0

16,0
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Direttore di Gara

Macchi Emilio

Giudice di Gara

Longhin Bruno


